Zaalwachtrooster 1e competitiehelft 2025-2026 Definitief

donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag

Datum

18-09-2025
20-09-2025
25-09-2025
27-09-2025
02-10-2025
04-10-2025
09-10-2025
11-10-2025
16-10-2025
18-10-2025
23-10-2025
25-10-2025
30-10-2025
01-11-2025
06-11-2025
08-11-2025
13-11-2025
15-11-2025
20-11-2025
22-11-2025
27-11-2025
29-11-2025
04-12-2025
06-12-2025
11-12-2025
13-12-2025
18-12-2025

Tijd aanwezig

geen wedstrijden
11.45-16.30 (2 rondes)
geen wedstrijden
11.45-21.00

19.00 — 23.15
11.45-21.00

19.00 — 21.30 (1 ronde)
11.45-20.30 (jeugd)
geen wedstrijden

geen wedstrijden

19.00 — 23.15

geen wedstrijden

geen wedstrijden
11.45-21.00

19.00 — 23.15
11.45-20.30 (jeugd)
19.00 — 23.15
11.45-21.00

19.00 — 23.15
11.45-20.30 (jeugd)
19.00 — 23.15
11.45-20.30 (jeugd)
19.00 — 23.15
11.45-21.00

19.00 — 21.30 (1 ronde)
11.45 -18.00 (3 rondes)
19.00 — 23.15

Voorlopig zaalwachtrooster 2e competitiehelft

donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag
donderdag
zaterdag

08-01-2026
10-01-2026
15-01-2026
17-01-2026
22-01-2026
24-01-2026
29-01-2026
31-01-2026
05-02-2026
07-02-2026
12-02-2026
14-02-2026
19-02-2026
21-02-2026
26-02-2026
28-02-2026
05-03-2026
07-03-2026
12-03-2026
14-03-2026
19-03-2026
21-03-2026
26-03-2026
28-03-2026
02-04-2026
04-04-2026
09-04-2026
11-04-2026

19.00 — 23.15

11.45-21.00

19.00 — 23.15

11.45—..... (>=1rondes)
geen wedstrijden

geen wedstrijden

19.00 — 23.15

11.45-21.00

19.00 — 23.15

11.45—..... (>=2rondes)
geen wedstrijden

geen wedstrijden

geen wedstrijden

geen wedstrijden

19.00 — 23.15
11.45-21.00
19.00 — 23.15
11.45—.....
19.00 — 23.15
11.45-21.00
19.00 — 21.30 (1 ronde)
11.45—-..... (>=1rondes)
19.00 — 23.15

11.45-21.00

geen wedstrijden

geen wedstrijden

19.00 — 21.30 (1 ronde)
11.45—..... (>=1rondes)

(>= 1 rondes)

D11

D15

D16

H10

D10

D14

H10



